
Day/Date Meet Location Time/Info

Thursday 10/24/24 LCISD Swim & Dive Invite Lamar Nat 1m (11 dives); 3m (6 dives); Time TBD

Friday 11/1/24        
Saturday 11/2/24

CFISD Invite CFISD Nat
3m (6-Dives) on 11/1- WU 3:15pm/Dive Start 5pm;          

1m (11-Dives) on 11/2- WU 8:15am/Dive Start 10am    

Thursday 11/14/2024 Iowa Colony HS Invite Iowa Colony HS Nat 1m; 11 dives; WU 8:00am; Dive Start 10:00am

Thursday 11/21/24
West Houston TISCA                                                     

(DD Requirement)                                             
CFISD Nat

3m (6-Dives) Warm Up 9:00am; 3M Start 10:30am                      
1m (11-Dives) All Warm up 1pm; 1M Girls start 3pm; 

Boys Follow                                     

Wednesday 12/4/24 LCISD Sprint Meet/Dive Lamar Nat 1m; Time TBD

Friday 12/6/24 Katy Dive Invite Jordan Nat 1m and 3m; Time TBD

Friday 1/10/25 Alvin ISD Dive Classic Iowa Colony 1m; 11 dives- 8am WU; 10 am Start

Thursday 1/16/25 FBISD Dive Invite Don Cook Nat 1m; 11 dives; Girls WU 8am, Start 9am; boys after

Thursday 1/30/25
5A District 20 UIL DIVE Meet                                    
6A District 20 UIL DIVE Meet

Both 5A & 6A at Don Cook Nat 1m; 11 dives; Time TBD

Thursday 2/6/25
5A Region 5 UIL Meet*                                    
6A Region 5 UIL Meet*

5A @ Don Cook Nat                                                     
6A @ CFISD Nat

1m; 11 dives; Time TBD

Thursday 2/20/25       
Friday 2/21/25- Prelims   
Saturday 2/22/25 Finals

5A and 6A State UIL Swim and Dive 
Championships**

UT Swim Center 1m; 11 dives; Time TBD

281-798-7054
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All LCISD DIVE TEAMS                                                                                              

MEET SCHEDULE

*Divers must qualify for these meets.

Stacy Gage
LCISD Head Dive Coach
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